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2022 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 25. - 26.6.2022

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
25.06.2022 - 9:45 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 25.98 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Gorzów Wlkp. 23.05.2003
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. MAZUREK Dagmara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.65 460
2. CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 31.71 415
3. CICHOSZ Lena 12 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 31.72 415
4. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 31.81 412
5. CZOPEK Lena 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.22 396
6. BARANOWSKA Weronika 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.85 374
7. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 32.86 373
8. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.47 353
9. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.91 340

10. PRZEWŁOKA Lena 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.05 335
11. PAWŁOWSKA Zofia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.09 334
12. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.12 333
13. DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.23 330
14. BONDYRA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.40 325
15. WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.45 324
16. SZCZAWIŃSKA Wiktoria 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.65 318
17. MAZUREK Martyna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.18 304
18. MIERZWIŃSKA Milena 13 Swim Team Lubartów 35.19 304
19. WÓJCIK Agata 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.30 301
20. BOCIAŃSKA Zofia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.55 295
21. MUCHA Martyna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.63 293
22. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 35.89 286
23. HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.57 271
24. ZAŁUSKA Marlena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.30 255
25. ŁUKASIEWICZ Oliwia 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.41 253
26. DOBRANOW Paulina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 38.02 241
27. KONCKA Lidia 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 39.02 223
28. FLIS Julia 13 UKP Bychawa 39.28 218
29. SZEWCZAK Weronika 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.21 203
30. GDULA Julia 12 Swim Team Lubartów 41.04 191
31. REPEĆ Nadia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 41.08 191
32. DUDZIK Antonina 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 42.50 172
33. LUSTYK Karolina 13 Uks "Kraszak" 43.27 163
34. KOROLCZUK Klara 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 43.70 158
35. SZYMANIAK Maria 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 44.41 151
36. BAJ Gabriela 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 44.59 149
37. STASIAK Lena 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 45.85 137
38. RYBAK Beata 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 45.89 137
39. BONDOS Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 46.21 134

14 - 15 lat

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 27.06 669
2. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.44 519
3. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 29.69 506
4. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.87 497
5. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.90 496
6. DANILEWICZ Julia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.05 488
7. WYRWAS Julianna 14 UKS SP5 Swim 30.16 483
8. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 30.18 482
9. MARCHUK Mariana 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 30.41 471
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Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat
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10. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 30.84 452
11. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 15 Swim Team Lubartów 31.07 442
12. BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 31.26 434
13. BĘBEN Amelia 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.45 426
14. KOROLCZUK Karolina 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 31.91 408
15. ROCZON Jagoda 15 UKS 51 Lublin 32.84 374
16. ADAMEK Emilia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.48 353
17. PIASECKA Alicja 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.47 297
18. SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 35.84 288
19. PAŁKA Blanka 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.34 254
20. CZOP Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 41.77 181
21. GRUDA Nikola 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 47.33 125

12 lat i starsi

1. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.84 685
2. DWOJAK Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.85 685
3. WYSOCKA Amelia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 27.06 669
4. DWOJAK Wiktoria 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.36 581
5. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.56 569
6. KOWALSKA Klara 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.61 566
7. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.44 519
8. PRONCHAKOVA Sofia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.55 513
9. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 29.69 506

10. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 29.87 497
11. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 29.90 496
12. DANILEWICZ Julia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.05 488
13. WYRWAS Julianna 14 UKS SP5 Swim 30.16 483
14. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 30.18 482
15. MARCHUK Mariana 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 30.41 471
16. MAZUREK Dagmara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.65 460
17. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 30.84 452
18. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 15 Swim Team Lubartów 31.07 442
19. PANASIUK Natalia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.08 441
20. BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 31.26 434
21. BĘBEN Amelia 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.45 426
22. CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 31.71 415
23. CICHOSZ Lena 12 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 31.72 415
24. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 31.81 412
25. KOROLCZUK Karolina 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 31.91 408
26. CZOPEK Lena 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.22 396
27. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.82 375
28. ROCZON Jagoda 15 UKS 51 Lublin 32.84 374
29. BARANOWSKA Weronika 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.85 374
30. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 32.86 373
31. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 32.90 372
32. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 33.47 353
33. ADAMEK Emilia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.48 353
34. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.91 340
35. PRZEWŁOKA Lena 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.05 335
36. PAWŁOWSKA Zofia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.09 334
37. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.12 333
38. DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.23 330
39. BONDYRA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 34.40 325
40. WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.45 324
41. SZCZAWIŃSKA Wiktoria 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.65 318
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41. DROZD Weronika 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.65 318
43. MAZUREK Martyna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.18 304
44. MIERZWIŃSKA Milena 13 Swim Team Lubartów 35.19 304
45. WÓJCIK Agata 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.30 301
46. PIASECKA Alicja 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.47 297
47. BOCIAŃSKA Zofia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.55 295
48. MUCHA Martyna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.63 293
49. SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 35.84 288
50. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 35.89 286
51. HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.57 271
52. POGODA Maria 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.23 256
53. ZAŁUSKA Marlena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.30 255
54. PAŁKA Blanka 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.34 254
55. ŁUKASIEWICZ Oliwia 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 37.41 253
56. DOBRANOW Paulina 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 38.02 241
57. KONCKA Lidia 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 39.02 223
58. FLIS Julia 13 UKP Bychawa 39.28 218
59. SZEWCZAK Weronika 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.21 203
60. GDULA Julia 12 Swim Team Lubartów 41.04 191
61. REPEĆ Nadia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 41.08 191
62. CZOP Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 41.77 181
63. DUDZIK Antonina 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 42.50 172
64. LUSTYK Karolina 13 Uks "Kraszak" 43.27 163
65. KOROLCZUK Klara 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 43.70 158
66. SZYMANIAK Maria 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 44.41 151
67. BAJ Gabriela 12 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 44.59 149
68. STASIAK Lena 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 45.85 137
69. RYBAK Beata 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 45.89 137
70. BONDOS Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 46.21 134
71. GRUDA Nikola 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 47.33 125

PK KULIK Julia 17 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.96 676
PK GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 16 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 29.24 530
PK PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 11 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.58 463
PK DOMORADZKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.75 456


